Aprilova osmicka
27.04.2024 Teplice nad Metuji
dospéli pro prihlasky

start ~ 13:00:00 | 2005 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 29

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

ADAMEK PETR
ADAMKOVA JANA
BUBILEK MICHAL
CELBOVA LUCIE
CAP LUKAS
CERMAK JAN
DREJSL LUKAS
FRENCL MARTIN
HOFFMANN JIRi
HORNYCH VACLAV
JANOUSEK TOMAS
JANSA TOMAS
KADLEC PETR
KANERA MICHAL
KLEINER PETR
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBINOVA MARKETA
MOLSKI SYLWESTER
NOVAK MIROSLAV
PETR JIRi

PETR MICHAL
PLACHTA PAVE
SMOLA LUBOS
STRNAD MAREK
SULZBACHER TOMAS
SiPKOVA BARBORA
STOLFA SIMON
STOLFA STEPAN
ZALIS JIRi

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
LOKO TRUTNOV
KOLA RTYNE
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
WIKOV
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
CYKLOPROFI GOLD FREN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
JKF JAROMER
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE - FINGER HOMELAND DE...

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE
INS BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

KTM

DHK TOOLS MYSKA STAVBY
INS BIKE TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

INS NACHOD

BIATLON LETOHRAD
HSK CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

2024-04-30 15:59:17 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
1993
1996
1986
1992
1984
1978
1986
1990
1994
1978
2005
2000
2000
1986
1997
1962
1998
1978
2005
1974
2004
1982
1990
1972
1979
1988
2003
1998
1988
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Aprilova osmicka
27.04.2024 Teplice nad Metuji
mladezZ pro prihlasky

start ~ 13:00:00 | 2006 - 2017 | pfihlaSeno: 24

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BURSiK ADAM
BURSIKOVA ANNA
DOLEZAL ALBERT
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
FISER ANTONIN
HAMACEK MATE)
HANUS LUKAS
HLINKOVA DITA
HLINKOVA LINDA
KOHLOVA STEPANKA
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KUBECEK MATOUS
PETIROVA KLARA
PROKOP MATE)
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SULZBACHER LUCAS
SYNEK ONDRE)
SiPEK MATOUS
SiPEK MICHAL
VIK SAMUEL
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
ZAJICKOVA RADKA

2024-04-30 15:59:17 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BIKEHOME

EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
MB TYM TEPLICE NAD METUJi
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

OLFIN CAR TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR TRUTNOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

PITRS BIKES

LOKO TRUTNOV

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

MAL-PORIC ADVENTURE TEAM
EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2012
2017
2010
2013
2015
2011
2008
2017
2014
2007
2011
2011
2013
2010
2012
2010
2014
2014
2017
2014
2007
2012
2014
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Aprilova osmicka —]
27.04.2024 Teplice nad Metuji —
nejmladsi pro prihlasky
start ~ 13:00:00 | 2018 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 0

kategorie # jméno stat

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec rocnik
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